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Women / 5 / 10 & Under
Session: 532

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jonnah Caliston5150
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

9.250 9.125 9.6009.450 37.425
4T 10T 5 2 1 

1 

Morgan Wheeler5084
Cincinnati - OH

9.075 9.475 9.4009.425 37.375
11 3 6T 4 2 

2 

Ashley Williams5085
Cincinnati - OH

9.125 9.100 9.6259.425 37.275
9T 13 7T 1 3 

3 

Evie Ausbury5133
FlipSide - MO

9.325 9.300 9.3009.150 37.075
2 6T 17 5 4 

4 

Taylor DeVries5151
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

9.250 9.000 9.4509.350 37.050
5T 16T 10 3 5 

5 

Natalie Homerding5141
FlipStar - IL

9.350 8.725 9.2509.475 36.800
1 26 4 6 6 

6 

GeMyah Walker5274
Midwest Training -IN

9.050 9.125 9.1009.400 36.675
12T 11T 9 10T 7 

7 

Kennedy Hammett5076
Cincinnati - OH

9.200 9.500 9.1508.800 36.650
7T 2 29T 9 8 

8 

Gianna Witte5275
Midwest Training -IN

9.225 9.000 9.1759.200 36.600
6 17T 15T 7T 9 

9 

Alyssa Germann5047
Bartlett - IL

9.050 9.200 8.7759.500 36.525
13T 8 2T 24T 10 

10 

Cloe Amanatidis5261
Midwest Training -IN

9.125 9.575 8.9758.800 36.475
10T 1 30T 15T 11 

11 

Emily Pearson5154
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

9.050 8.800 8.9009.500 36.250
14T 22T 3T 19T 12 

12 

Isabel Chowanec5045
Bartlett - IL

9.300 8.875 8.7759.250 36.200
3 20T 13T 25T 13 

13 

Leah Palkon5271
Midwest Training -IN

9.200 8.800 9.1759.000 36.175
8T 23T 23T 8T 14 

14 

Clare Keane5088
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.950 9.300 8.6509.100 36.000
15T 7T 18T 29T 15 

15 

Alex Feurer5024
American Gold - ND

8.575 8.800 8.9759.550 35.900
29 24T 1 16T 16 

16 

Helen Jackson5159
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.650 9.050 8.8759.300 35.875
26T 14T 11 21 17 

17 

Piper Kidd5080
Cincinnati - OH

8.250 9.375 9.1009.100 35.825
38 4T 19T 11T 18 

18 

Makenzie Allison5103
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.750 8.900 9.1008.875 35.625
18T 19 27 12T 19 

19 

Faith Martin5081
Cincinnati - OH

8.750 8.700 9.0009.025 35.475
19T 27 21T 13T 20 

20 

Olivia Connaway5155
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.675 8.375 8.9509.425 35.425
24T 32 8T 17T 21 

21 

Kloe Kiran5265
Midwest Training -IN

8.650 8.525 8.9509.275 35.400
27T 29 12 18T 22 

22 

Gracie Miller5135
FlipSide - MO

8.950 9.050 8.3009.075 35.375
16T 15T 20 34 23 

23 

Madi Aycock5044
Bartlett - IL

8.400 8.875 8.8009.200 35.275
35 21T 16T 23 24T

24T

Halle Gregoire5025
American Gold - ND

8.500 9.125 8.7258.925 35.275
31T 12T 26 27 25T

25T
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Gym

AARank

Nia Jackson5079
Cincinnati - OH

8.750 8.600 8.9009.000 35.250
20T 28 24T 20T 26 

26 

Leslie Marshall5161
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.500 8.300 9.0009.250 35.050
32T 34T 14T 14T 27 

27 

Makenna Skoczylas5143
FlipStar - IL

8.725 9.150 8.3508.750 34.975
22 9 31 31T 28 

28 

Cora Vasquez5144
FlipStar - IL

8.600 8.425 8.8509.025 34.900
28 31 22T 22 29 

29 

Chloe Woods5109
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.750 8.800 8.7008.525 34.775
21T 25T 34 28 30 

30 

Reegan Conway5086
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.675 8.950 8.1758.850 34.650
25T 18 28 38 31 

31 

Emaleth Mikula5269
Midwest Training -IN

8.700 8.300 8.7508.625 34.375
23 35T 32 26 32 

32 

Alexandra Bradford5072
Cincinnati - OH

7.650 9.375 8.2509.000 34.275
44T 5T 25T 35T 33 

33 

Kendra Henige5087
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.500 8.100 8.6508.500 33.750
33T 37 35 30T 34 

34 

Airial Johnson5028
American Gold - ND

8.800 8.025 8.1508.550 33.525
17 38 33 39T 35 

35 

Emily Pedersen5048
Bartlett - IL

8.550 8.350 8.3508.200 33.450
30 33 39 32T 36 

36 

Juliana Arciszewski5140
FlipStar - IL

8.375 8.500 7.9508.450 33.275
36 30 36T 43 37 

37 

Courtney Sensabough5090
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.350 8.250 8.0508.450 33.100
37 36 37T 42 38 

38 

Hannah Fortuna5046
Bartlett - IL

8.500 8.000 8.1508.250 32.900
34T 39 38 40T 39 

39 

Sophia Thomason5035
American Gold - ND

7.900 7.775 8.2508.150 32.075
40 40 40T 36T 40 

40 

Morgan VerDught5106
Edge Gymnastics - MO

7.750 7.650 8.0757.950 31.425
41T 41 42 41 41 

41 

Alexis Olderbak5030
American Gold - ND

7.700 7.350 8.2257.900 31.175
43 42 43 37 42 

42 

Taylor Tang5034
American Gold - ND

7.750 6.700 8.3507.850 30.650
42T 43 44 33T 43 

43 

Faith Haugrud5027
American Gold - ND

8.075 6.100 7.9008.150 30.225
39 46 41T 44 44 

44 

Sofie Robinson5031
American Gold - ND

7.650 6.400 7.7257.400 29.175
45T 45 45 45 45 

45 

Kayla Mathison5029
American Gold - ND

7.550 6.500 6.9006.600 27.550
46 44 46 46 46 

46 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: IGI Parents Booster C lub



Judge's Signatures

Chicago Style 2014
Meet Results
Feb 7-9, 2014

Page: 3
Printed: 2/9/2014 6:27:25 PM

Women / 5 / 11 Yr Olds
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlyn Sincere5091
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

9.025 9.225 9.1759.200 36.625
6 4T 4T 2T 1 

1 

Molly Stringer5210
I-Power - IL

8.825 9.400 8.9259.400 36.550
10T 2 1T 6 2 

2 

Claudia Deters5074
Cincinnati - OH

9.075 9.450 9.1758.650 36.350
3T 1 14 3T 3 

3 

Madison Rolle5273
Midwest Training -IN

9.100 9.125 8.9758.750 35.950
2 8 12 5 4 

4 

Skyler Smith5138
FlipSide - MO

8.925 9.000 8.6259.025 35.575
7T 10T 8 14 5 

5 

Allison Mybeck5270
Midwest Training -IN

8.500 9.000 8.8759.125 35.500
15T 11T 6 7 6 

6 

Teagan Perrone5089
CLGTC CrystalLake-IL

8.800 8.900 8.7009.075 35.475
12T 12 7 12 7 

7 

Kamille Harris5077
Cincinnati - OH

9.050 8.675 8.6509.000 35.375
5 14 9T 13 8 

8 

Anna Guttormson5026
American Gold - ND

9.125 7.900 9.2759.000 35.300
1 19 10T 1 9 

9 

Antonia Frech5158
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.500 9.200 8.8258.675 35.200
16T 6 13 8T 10 

10 

Bridget DeLorenzo5209
I-Power - IL

8.825 9.075 8.8258.350 35.075
11T 9 19 9T 11 

11 

Jordan Kittl5142
FlipStar - IL

8.450 8.650 8.7509.200 35.050
17 15 5T 11 12 

12 

Samantha Pregel5082
Cincinnati - OH

9.075 8.325 9.1508.400 34.950
4T 16 18 4 13 

13 

Mya Fegaras5156
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.275 8.800 8.2009.375 34.650
19 13 3 19 14 

14 

Abby Winland5163
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.375 9.300 8.2258.450 34.350
18 3 17 17T 15 

15 

Jackelyne Garcia5075
Cincinnati - OH

8.700 9.150 8.4757.950 34.275
14 7 20 15 16 

16 

Gillian Nicholson5136
FlipSide - MO

8.925 9.225 8.2507.800 34.200
8T 5T 21 16 17 

17 

Madeline Bugg5262
Midwest Training -IN

8.850 8.300 8.2258.550 33.925
9 17 16 18T 18 

18 

Allison Sterling5033
American Gold - ND

8.250 7.700 8.0008.575 32.525
20 20 15 20 19 

19 

Megan Pappenheim5272
Midwest Training -IN

8.150 8.000 7.4508.800 32.400
21 18 11 21 20 

20 

Karryn Wieda5139
FlipSide - MO

8.800 0.000 8.7759.400 26.975
13T 21 2T 10 21 

21 
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Women / 5 / 12 & Over
Session: 532

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nikkiya Holloman5078
Cincinnati - OH

9.050 9.125 9.1259.100 36.400
3T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Eleni Kostouros5267
Midwest Training -IN

9.000 9.000 9.0258.800 35.825
5 2T 4 4 2 

2 

Kirsten Wozniak5164
Gym at The Courts-IN

9.050 9.000 8.9008.850 35.800
4T 3T 2T 6 3 

3 

Daryn Williams5108
Edge Gymnastics - MO

9.150 8.325 9.4008.450 35.325
1 10 8 1 4 

4 

Piper Kimes5264
Midwest Training -IN

9.125 8.650 8.6258.650 35.050
2 5 6 8 5 

5 

Ekaterini Kostouros5266
Midwest Training -IN

8.600 8.625 9.1758.550 34.950
10 6 7 2 6 

6 

Gabrielle DeVries5263
Midwest Training -IN

8.875 8.850 8.4508.325 34.500
7 4 9 10 7 

7 

Anna Amanatidis5260
Midwest Training -IN

8.900 8.500 9.0007.750 34.150
6 7 11 5 8T

8T

Lydia Lopez5268
Midwest Training -IN

8.850 7.900 8.5508.850 34.150
8 11 3T 9 9T

9T

Sydney Warren5107
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.150 8.350 8.8008.750 34.050
12 9 5 7 10 

10 

Marie (M.E.) McPhee5104
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.825 8.475 8.2007.250 32.750
9 8 13 12 11 

11 

Madison Renfro5105
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.450 7.000 8.3258.000 31.775
11 13 10 11 12 

12 

Katherine Foster5152
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

0.000 7.300 0.0007.400 14.700
13 12 12 13 13 

13 
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